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THIS COPY |IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE

USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CABLE OUTER
JACKET

ARAMID STRENGTH

MULT IMODE MAXIMUM LOSS SINGLEMODE MAXIMUM LOSS

MEMBERS

3.5dB/KM @ 850mm
| .509B/KM @ 1300nm

. 75dB/KM ©
« /5dB/KM @

1310nm
1500nm

TENSILE LOAD

1300 N [ 300 lbf ]

TEMPERATURES

DIAMETER

INSTALLATION OPERAT ION STORAGE

[ 14°F TO

-10°C TO 60°C
140° F ]

-20°C TO 70°C
[ -4°F TO 158°F ]

-40°C TO 70°C
[ -40°F TO 158°F |

DIELECTRIC
CONDUIT

OPTICAL FIBER

BUFFER

2 FIBER GRAPHIC
SHOWN

NOTES:
l.
2
3.
4.

DIAMETER DIMENSION, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ 1 ARE ENGL I1SH.

BUFFER COLOR CODING AS SPECIFIED BY TIA/ETA-598
ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET THE
MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS
TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.
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PANDUI T - IBER TYPE CABLE CONDUIT DIAMETER BEND RADIUS
PART NUMBER JACKET RATING | FLAME RATING CABLE CONDUIT | INSTALLATION | LONG TERM

4 .2mm 84mm 42mm

FSPD502 - S [ .156 ] 13.311] [1.651
OFNR uL 2024 4 .B6mm SZ2mm 46mm

FSPDS04 |\ T (MODE e o [.181) | 1omm | [3.62] 1.8l
FSPDS508 50/125 5.3mm [ .394 1] 106mm 53mm

LSZH LszH [ .209 1] [4.171 12.091
5.7mm 1 14mm 57mm

FSPD512 [ .224 ] [4.49 ] [2.24 1]
4 .2mm 84mm 42mm

FSPDB02 - S [ . 156 ] [3.311 [1.651
OFNR UL 2024 4 .B6mm SZ2mm 46mm

FSPDBO4 |\ T1MODE | e (1811 | 10mm [3.82) tr.all
FSPDBOS 62.5/125 AND AND 5. 3mm [ .394] 106mm 53mm

LSZH LSZH [ 209 ] 4,171 12.091
5.7mm 1 14mm 57mm

FSPDB12 [ .224 ] [4.49 ] [2.24 1]
4 .2mm 84mm 42mm

FSPDS02 - S [ . 156 ] [3.311 [1.651
OFNR uL 2024 4 ,.Bmm 92mm 46mm

= TN EMULE - AND . AND CoopYmme T e B
FSPDSOS 9/125 5. 3mm [ .384] 106mm 53mm

LSZH .LSZH. [ .209 ] [4.171 12.091
5.7mm 1 14mm 57mm

FSPDS12 [ .224 ] [4.49 ] [2.24 1]
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Cables category:
Click to view products by Panduit manufacturer:
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